RESULT OF FLAT RACE (GIRLS) COMPETITION
HELD ON : 06 DECEMBER 2019




STUDENT’S NAME
KAVYANSHI
KANIKA

KUNIKA

RIYA

SIYA

FATHER’S NAME
MR. RAMAVTAR SHARMA
MR. VINOD KUMAR

MR. SATAL SINGH

MR. RAJINDER SINGH

MR. ANSHUMAN

ADM. NO.
101454
103381
103995
103672

100739

CLASS/SEC
VII A3

VII A2
VII A5
VII A6

VII A1

POSITION

HOUSE
SHRADDHANAND

SHRADDHANAND
VIRJANAND
SHRADDHANAND

VIRJANAND




