RESULT OF FLAT RACE (GIRLS) COMPETITION

HELD ON: 06 DECEMBER 2019



STUDENT'S NAME	FATHER'S NAME	ADM. NO.	CLASS/SEC	POSITION	HOUSE
KAVYANSHI	MR. RAMAVTAR SHARMA	101454	VII A3	I	SHRADDHANAND
KANIKA	MR. VINOD KUMAR	103381	VII A2	I	SHRADDHANAND
KUNIKA	MR. SATAL SINGH	103995	VII A5	II	VIRJANAND
RIYA	MR. RAJINDER SINGH	103672	VII A6	II	SHRADDHANAND
SIYA	MR. ANSHUMAN	100739	VII A1	III	VIRJANAND

